Feature of a Product
Suitable for High load application.
Self-lubricating.
Consist of a spherical bearing staked into the Rod End body. They provide high strength, as main body
material is chrome molybdenum steel (hardness 35HRC, tensile strength 980N/mm2 {100kgf/mm2}).
Material of spherical race is selected depending on applications, and therefore, 3piece Rod End can bear sever
requirements.
Overall View

HRT10 10 26.0 12.5 10.75 46.0 M10×1.5
HRT12 12 34.0 16.0 13.25 57.0 M12×1.75
HRT14 14 36.0 17.0 14.25 60.0 M14×2.0
HRT15 15 38.0 18.0 14.25 62.0 M14×2.0
HRT16 16 39.0 19.0 15.25 63.5 M16×2.0
HRT17 17 41.0 20.0 15.25 68.0 M16×1.5
HRT18 18 43.0 20.0 16.30 74.0 M18×1.5
HRT20 20 45.0 22.0 16.30 76.0 M20×1.5
HRT22 22 52.0 22.0 19.30 85.0 M22×1.5
HRT25 25 70.0 35.0 25.30 105.0 M24×2.0
HRT28 28 75.0 35.0 25.30 110.0 M27×2.0
HRT30 30 78.0 37.0 26.30 120.0 M30×2.0
HRT5CR 5 20.5 11.0 8.75 35.0 M5×0.8
HRT6CR 6 20.5 11.0 8.75 37.0 M6×1.0
HRT8CR 8 23.0 11.0 8.25 41.0 M8×1.25
HRT10CR 10 26.0 12.5 10.75 46.0 M10×1.5
HRT12CR 12 34.0 16.0 13.25 57.0 M12×1.75
HRT14CR 14 36.0 17.0 14.25 60.0 M14×2.0
HRT15CR 15 38.0 18.0 14.25 62.0 M14×2.0
HRT16CR 16 39.0 19.0 15.25 63.5 M16×2.0
HRT17CR 17 41.0 20.0 15.25 68.0 M16×1.5
HRT18CR 18 43.0 20.0 16.30 74.0 M18×1.5
HRT20CR 20 45.0 22.0 16.30 76.0 M20×1.5
HRT22CR 22 52.0 22.0 19.30 85.0 M22×1.5
HRT25CR 25 70.0 35.0 25.30 105.0 M24×2.0
HRT28CR 28 75.0 35.0 25.30 110.0 M27×2.0
HRT30CR 30 78.0 37.0 26.30 120.0 M30×2.0
Part No. L ±0.7 øN ±0.5 øP ±0.5 C +0.2-0.7 S ±0.25 α DEG øO(REF)
HRT5 19.0 10.8 15 4.5 12 15 7.8
HRT6 19.0 10.8 15 4.5 12 15 7.8
HRT8 22.0 12.5 17 6.5 14 14 10.9